ST

SWITHINS
WINE SHIPPERS

SNACKS

Bread, balsamic & olive oil
Marinated Green Olives
Black Olive Tapenade
Biltong

Saucisson fuet
Smoked Almonds

Anchovies, mint dressing

PLATTERS

Tomato Bruschetta

Burratina, red pesto, rocket salad

Garlic & parsley butter escargots on toast
Charcuterie Platter

Goose rillette, pickles

Duck paté, pickles

Cheese

£4.
£4.
£5.
£6.
£4.
£4.

50
95
95
250
95

95
£9

£8
£11
£12
£18

£10.50

£10.50
£14

PLEASE ALWAYS INFORM YOUR SERVER OF ANY ALLERGIES OR INTOLERANCES BEFORE PLACING YOUR ORDER.

12.5% DISCRETIONARY SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL



BAR
1790

SMALL PLATES

French Fries £7
Parmesan churros with mayonnaise £9
Salt cod fritters with aioli £9
Beer marinated fried chicken strips with chipotle mayonnaise £12
Parmesan custard and anchovy toast £9
Fried squid, créme fraiche and chilli jam £9.5

BURGERS & SANDWICHES

Tomato, roast pepper, egg, tuna, anchovies, capers & olives £16
Chicken burger with guacamole and chipotle mayonnaise £15.50
Dry aged beef cheeseburger with onion rings £15.50
Philly cheese steak sandwich £18.50
PLATES

Grilled asparagus, baby leeks & Romanesco, romesco sauce £16.50

Sea bass salmoriglio with fregola and cherry tomatoes £21

Pork fillet with pimenton and clams £19.50

Skirt steak with Chimichurri sauce and French fries £21
\n DESSERTS

Sticky toffee pudding with vanilla ice cream £9

Chocolate brownie and honeycomb sundae £8

PLEASE ALWAYS INFORM YOUR SERVER OF ANY ALLERGIES OR INTOLERANCES BEFORE PLACING YOUR ORDER. NOT ALL INGREDIENTS ARE
LISTED ON THE MENU AND WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THE TOTAL ABSENCE OF ALLERGENS. DETAILED INFORMATION ON THE FOURTEEN LEGAL
ALLERGENS IS AVAILABLE ON REQUEST. 12.5% DISCRETIONARY SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL



